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  COLORADO SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 11 

Dr. Michael Thomas, Superintendent 
 
        July 1, 2020 

 
TO:   All District Employees 
 
FROM:   Danniella Ewen, Executive Director of Human Resources 
    
SUBJECT:  SCHEDULE OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, July 3, 2020 Twelve Month Employees 
 
LABOR DAY Monday, September 7, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 
THANKSGIVING Monday, November 23, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 Thursday, November 26, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 Friday, November 27, 2020 Holiday - All Employees 
 
WINTER BREAK Monday, December 21, 2020 thru School Year Employees  
 Friday, January 1, 2021 Only 
  
WINTER BREAK                                    Thursday, December 24, 2020 Twelve Month Employees 
 Friday, December 25, 2020 Twelve month Employees 
  
    
NEW YEAR'S EVE/DAY Thursday, December 31, 2020 Twelve Month Employees 
 Friday, January 1, 2021  Twelve Month Employees 
   
MARTIN LUTHER KING Jr. DAY Monday, January 18, 2021 Holiday - All Employees 
 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY Monday, February 15, 2021 Holiday - All Employees 
 
SPRING BREAK Monday, March 22, 2021 thru School Year Employees 
 Friday, March 26, 2021 Only  
     
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 31, 2021 Holiday - All Employees 
 


